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1/10/2019
20 classement
initial
15
ROMAIN
10 ROMAIN DICLANE
DICLANE DAVID
DAVID
QUENTIN
ARNAUD*
5

QUENTIN MAXYM*

Les joueurs absents lors du défi
sont indiqués en italique avec *
Leur classement n'évolue pas.

8/10/2019

ROMAIN* DICLANE
MAXYM

ARNAUD

DAVID

QUENTIN

15/10/2019

ARNAUD

MAXYM*

DAVID DICLANE

QUENTIN

10/12/2019

ARNAUD*

ROMAIN DICLANE

DAVID

MAXYM

QUENTIN

ARNAUD*

ROMAIN DICLANE

24

21

17

15
14

10
DAVID* 6
MAXYM 5

QUENTIN 1
GRS ©

42



